
Kanniyakumari - Mumbai LTT Special Fare Summer Special/01466XXX - Exp - CR 
CAPE/Kanniyakumari to LTT/Mumbai LTT 
31h 35m - 1597 km - 28 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CAPE Kanniyakumari 14:15 0 1 0 37 30 SR
2 NCJ Nagercoil Junction 14:40 14:45 5m 0 1 16 69 11 SR
3 KZT Kulitturai 15:14 15:15 1m 0 1 49 51 SR
4 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
16:00 16:05 5m 0 1 87 62 7 SR

5 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 17:07 17:10 3m 0 1 151 74 11 SR
6 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 17:43 17:45 2m 0 1 192 63 9 SR
7 CNGR Chengannur 18:04 18:06 2m 0 1 212 70 9 SR
8 TRVL Tiruvalla 18:14 18:16 2m 0 1 221 34 SR
9 KTYM Kottayam 19:02 19:05 3m 0 1 247 38 4 SR
10 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 20:40 20:45 5m 0 1 307 47 2 SR
11 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 22:17 22:20 3m 0 1 379 33 3 SR
12 SRR Shoranur Junction 23:20 23:25 5m 0 1 412 60 29 SR
13 TIR Tirur 00:10 00:12 2m 0 2 457 99 9 SR
14 CLT Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 00:37 00:40 3m 0 2 498 77 4 SR
15 TLY Thalassery 01:33 01:35 2m 0 2 566 50 9 SR
16 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 02:00 02:03 3m 0 2 587 83 12 SR
17 KGQ Kasaragod 03:05 03:07 2m 0 2 673 45 9 SR
18 MAJN Mangaluru Junction

(Mangalore)
04:10 04:20 10m 0 2 720 46 8 SR

19 UD Udupi 05:42 05:44 2m 0 2 783 91 16 KR
20 KAWR Karwar 07:50 07:52 2m 0 2 973 62 11 KR
21 MAO Madgaon Junction 08:50 09:00 10m 0 2 1033 65 9 KR
22 SWV Sawantwadi Road 10:10 10:12 2m 0 2 1109 94 40 KR
23 SNDD Sindhudurg 10:32 10:34 2m 0 2 1140 88 35 KR
24 KKW Kankavali 10:46 10:48 2m 0 2 1158 51 47 KR
25 RN Ratnagiri 13:00 13:05 5m 0 2 1269 43 125 KR
26 CHI Chiplun 14:50 14:52 2m 0 2 1345 30 11 KR
27 ROHA Roha 19:10 19:15 5m 0 2 1473 69 10 CR
28 PNVL Panvel Junction 20:20 20:25 5m 0 2 1548 36 12 CR
29 TNA Thane 21:20 21:22 2m 0 2 1581 35 7 CR
30 LTT Mumbai LTT 21:50 0 2 1597 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 26 2024 (01:36)

Jul 26 2024 (01:36)

1

1


